Date
3/5

3/12
3/19
3/26
4/2

4/14

4/20/21

Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday

Monday/Tuesday

Tuesday/Wednesday

Updated 2/5/2026

Varsity Tennis Schedule

Opponent

EBA*

Westminster of Augusta
Augusta Prep*

Monsignor Donovan*
Westminster Christian*
Region Tournament

State Individual Tournament

State Team Tournament

Home/Away Time
Away 3:30

Away (Newman center) 3:30

Away 3:30
Away 3:30
Away 3:30
Away(EBA) 10:00
Away TBA
Away TBA



