

Varsity Tennis Schedule

Date	Day	Opponent	Home/Away	Time
3/5	Thursday	EBA*	Away	3:30
3/12	Thursday	Westminster of Augusta	Away (Newman center)	3:30
3/19	Thursday	Augusta Prep*	Away	3:30
3/26	Thursday	Monsignor Donovan*	Away	3:30
4/2	Thursday	Westminster Christian*	Away	3:30
4/14	Tuesday	Region Tournament	Away(EBA)	10:00
4/20/21	Monday/Tuesday	State Individual Tournament	Away	TBA
	Tuesday/Wednesday	State Team Tournament	Away	TBA

Updated 2/5/2026